
Co. Cavan Motor Club
MC Blinds Autocross Championship

Latton Quarry Round 6
Sunday 22nd November 2015

Class 0 Overall Awards

No. Name Class TotalRun1 Lap1 Lap2 2 Laps Lap3 Run2 Lap1 Lap2 2 Laps Lap3 Run3 Lap1 Lap2 2 Laps Lap3 Run4 Lap1 Lap2 2 Laps Lap3Pos
403  Chris Snow Jnr.                                   41 06:36.8703:17.78 72.37 63.15 135.52 62.26 03:20.74 72.55 64.12 136.67 64.07 03:20.38 73.45 63.54 136.99 63.39 03:19.09 73.15 62.43 135.58 63.51 
501  Joseph Smith                                      52 06:37.9705:00.00 03:23.85 74.10 64.94 139.04 64.81 03:20.48 72.50 63.97 136.47 64.01 03:17.49 71.69 62.78 134.47 63.02 
101  Alan Pickens                                      13 06:43.5603:19.85 72.57 63.42 135.99 63.86 03:27.72 75.52 66.29 141.81 65.91 03:30.10 77.70 66.51 144.21 65.89 03:23.71 74.13 64.74 138.87 64.84 
424  Marty Gallagher                                   44 06:49.4703:26.07 75.42 64.77 140.19 65.88 03:29.87 75.99 66.17 142.16 67.71 03:27.42 76.65 65.35 142.00 65.42 03:23.40 74.39 64.51 138.90 64.50 
502  Ollie McCormack                                   55 06:49.6703:24.33 73.76 64.85 138.61 65.72 03:28.78 74.98 67.47 142.45 66.33 03:26.08 75.28 65.56 140.84 65.24 03:25.34 74.20 65.74 139.94 65.40 
215  Justin Smyth                                      26 06:51.2503:27.85 75.38 66.64 142.02 65.83 03:29.91 77.38 66.62 144.00 65.91 03:26.95 75.71 65.40 141.11 65.84 03:24.30 74.02 64.46 138.48 65.82 
412  John McCabe                                       47 06:54.0103:26.08 74.54 65.67 140.21 65.87 03:32.41 77.23 67.27 144.50 67.91 03:30.48 75.87 67.04 142.91 67.57 03:27.93 75.76 65.91 141.67 66.26 
606  Thomas Meila                                      68 06:54.4403:30.02 75.62 66.86 142.48 67.54 03:32.60 77.69 68.00 145.69 66.91 03:31.05 76.38 67.41 143.79 67.62 03:24.42 74.31 64.68 138.99 65.43 
301  Shane Maron                                       39 06:58.1003:34.99 78.33 67.84 146.17 68.82 03:42.48 80.41 71.32 151.73 70.75 03:31.76 77.28 67.80 145.08 66.68 03:26.34 74.72 66.43 141.15 65.19 
503  Collette Rooney                                   510 06:58.5403:33.63 78.32 67.82 146.14 67.49 03:36.02 79.32 68.90 148.22 67.80 03:31.47 78.19 66.55 144.74 66.73 03:27.07 75.81 65.82 141.63 65.44 
410  Brian Smith                                       411 06:58.7803:34.77 79.04 68.61 147.65 67.12 03:37.85 80.60 68.78 149.38 68.47 03:29.77 76.77 66.86 143.63 66.14 03:29.01 75.86 67.21 143.07 65.94 
212  Jason Black                                       212 07:06.5503:33.96 78.73 67.61 146.34 67.62 03:47.24 83.29 72.07 155.36 71.88 03:40.94 79.46 71.11 150.57 70.37 03:32.59 77.36 67.68 145.04 67.55 
607  Raymond Drury                                     613 07:08.8703:56.45 83.84 81.79 165.63 70.82 03:36.96 77.80 69.60 147.40 69.56 03:38.96 79.43 69.96 149.39 69.57 03:31.91 77.43 67.46 144.89 67.02 
216  Gerard Greene                                     214 07:09.6003:47.41 79.74 76.14 155.88 71.53 03:45.36 83.09 72.03 155.12 70.24 03:35.85 79.91 68.62 148.53 67.32 03:33.75 78.22 67.79 146.01 67.74 
406  Aidan Nicholl                                     415 07:09.8103:39.16 79.97 69.66 149.63 69.53 03:45.29 82.12 71.62 153.74 71.55 03:39.89 80.17 69.98 150.15 69.74 03:30.65 76.92 66.31 143.23 67.42 
304  Darren Lavelle                                    316 07:10.1704:04.17 87.87 78.03 165.90 78.27 04:01.72 89.89 75.84 165.73 75.99 03:35.18 77.16 68.28 145.44 69.74 03:34.99 77.04 68.38 145.42 69.57 
507  Wayne O'Reilly                                    517 07:10.5203:51.48 88.24 71.59 159.83 71.65 03:45.26 82.28 135.35 89.91 03:29.65 76.24 67.31 143.55 66.10 03:40.87 75.77 77.52 153.29 67.58 
419  Aaron McIntyre                                    418 07:11.8203:48.81 85.68 72.50 158.18 70.63 03:51.30 83.46 75.76 159.22 72.08 03:41.91 83.65 69.61 153.26 68.65 03:29.91 77.58 66.76 144.34 65.57 
407  Niall McGaughran                                  419 07:12.8903:45.94 89.89 68.11 158.00 67.94 03:41.13 79.89 71.04 150.93 70.20 03:35.99 78.92 69.02 147.94 68.05 03:36.90 79.29 69.00 148.29 68.61 
309  Anthony McDonald                                  320 07:33.1203:43.95 81.53 71.62 153.15 70.80 05:00.00 81.91 03:49.17 86.22 71.19 157.41 71.76 05:00.00  
305  Stafan McCann                                     321 07:34.6003:58.46 84.63 77.27 161.90 76.56 03:58.50 85.59 76.60 162.19 76.31 03:47.27 82.50 72.03 154.53 72.74 03:47.33 81.01 73.24 154.25 73.08 
205  Michelle McCrory                                  222 08:33.9304:25.59 97.97 83.84 181.81 83.78 04:44.48  7.88 91.47 199.35 85.13 04:08.34 90.83 78.10 168.93 79.41       
103  John Kelly                                        123 08:58.4504:24.28  2.35 82.84 185.19 79.09 04:34.17 96.88 80.03 176.91 97.26            

Class 1 Cars up to 1450cc 8 valve

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
101  Alan Pickens                                      Nova                               1 06:43.5603:19.85 03:27.72 03:30.10 03:23.71 
103  John Kelly                                        Mk1 Escort                         2 08:58.4504:24.28 04:34.17    

Class 2 Cars from 1450cc  16 valve

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
215  Justin Smyth                                      Escort                             1 06:51.2503:27.85 03:29.91 03:26.95 03:24.30 
212  Jason Black                                       Starlet                            2 07:06.5503:33.96 03:47.24 03:40.94 03:32.59 
216  Gerard Greene                                     Nova                               3 07:09.6003:47.41 03:45.36 03:35.85 03:33.75 
205  Michelle McCrory                                  Swift                              4 08:33.9304:25.59 04:44.48 04:08.34   

Class 3 Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc 8 valve

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
301  Shane Maron                                       Escort                             1 06:58.1003:34.99 03:42.48 03:31.76 03:26.34 
304  Darren Lavelle                                    Escort                             2 07:10.1704:04.17 04:01.72 03:35.18 03:34.99 
309  Anthony McDonald                                  Nova                               3 07:33.1203:43.95 05:00.00 03:49.17 05:00.00 
305  Stafan McCann                                     Peugeot                            4 07:34.6003:58.46 03:58.50 03:47.27 03:47.33 
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Class 4 Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc 16 valve

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
403  Chris Snow Jnr.                                   Civic                              1 06:36.8703:17.78 03:20.74 03:20.38 03:19.09 
424  Marty Gallagher                                   Fiesta R2                          2 06:49.4703:26.07 03:29.87 03:27.42 03:23.40 
412  John McCabe                                       Civic                              3 06:54.0103:26.08 03:32.41 03:30.48 03:27.93 
410  Brian Smith                                       Toyota                             4 06:58.7803:34.77 03:37.85 03:29.77 03:29.01 
406  Aidan Nicholl                                     Peugeot                            5 07:09.8103:39.16 03:45.29 03:39.89 03:30.65 
419  Aaron McIntyre                                    Starlet                            6 07:11.8203:48.81 03:51.30 03:41.91 03:29.91 
407  Niall McGaughran                                  Civic                              7 07:12.8903:45.94 03:41.13 03:35.99 03:36.90 

Class 5 Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc 8 valve

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
501  Joseph Smith                                      Escort                             1 06:37.9705:00.00 03:23.85 03:20.48 03:17.49 
502  Ollie McCormack                                   Corsa                              2 06:49.6703:24.33 03:28.78 03:26.08 03:25.34 
503  Collette Rooney                                   Nova                               3 06:58.5403:33.63 03:36.02 03:31.47 03:27.07 
507  Wayne O'Reilly                                    Escort                             4 07:10.5203:51.48 03:45.26 03:29.65 03:40.87 

Class 6 Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc 16 valve

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
606  Thomas Meila                                      Civic                              1 06:54.4403:30.02 03:32.60 03:31.05 03:24.42 
607  Raymond Drury                                     Escort                             2 07:08.8703:56.45 03:36.96 03:38.96 03:31.91 

Class 7 Specials and Buggies

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
715  Sean Coleman                                      JB Buggy                           1 06:30.2103:15.54 03:24.10 03:22.53 03:14.67 
706  Michael Conlon                                    Xtreme                             2 06:37.3903:27.67 03:27.15 03:22.27 03:15.12 
725  Patrick Kelly                                     Xtreme                             3 06:37.8703:21.20 03:19.92 03:17.95 03:37.35 
716  Sean Casey                                        Rage                               4 06:41.7903:34.67 03:35.83 03:23.63 03:18.16 
726  Michael Boyle                                     JB Buggy                           5 06:44.0603:23.13 03:32.69 03:27.99 03:20.93 
703  Martin Connolly                                   Xtreme                             6 06:46.2603:20.84 03:31.23 03:25.42 05:00.00 
720  Michael Casey                                     Rage                               7 07:03.9103:58.77 03:44.90 03:33.67 03:30.24 
727  Damien Connolly                                   Xtreme                             8 08:32.0303:32.03 05:00.00    

Class J Juniors

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
412  John McCabe                                       Civic                              1 06:54.0103:26.08 03:32.41 03:30.48 03:27.93 
212  Jason Black                                       Starlet                            2 07:06.5503:33.96 03:47.24 03:40.94 03:32.59 
419  Aaron McIntyre                                    Starlet                            3 07:11.8203:48.81 03:51.30 03:41.91 03:29.91 
407  Niall McGaughran                                  Civic                              4 07:12.8903:45.94 03:41.13 03:35.99 03:36.90 
309  Anthony McDonald                                  Nova                               5 07:33.1203:43.95 05:00.00 03:49.17 05:00.00 
205  Michelle McCrory                                  Swift                              6 08:33.9304:25.59 04:44.48 04:08.34   
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Overall Results
No. Name Car Class TotalRun1 Lap1 Lap2 2 Laps Lap3 Run2 Lap1 Lap2 2 Laps Lap3 Run3 Lap1 Lap2 2 Laps Lap3 Run4 Lap1 Lap2 2 Laps Lap3Pos
715  Sean Coleman                                      JB Buggy                           71 06:30.2103:15.54 71.33 61.76 133.09 62.45 03:24.10 74.28 65.19 139.47 64.63 03:22.53 73.73 65.04 138.77 63.76 03:14.67 71.53 61.53 133.06 61.61 
403  Chris Snow Jnr.                                   Civic                              42 06:36.8703:17.78 72.37 63.15 135.52 62.26 03:20.74 72.55 64.12 136.67 64.07 03:20.38 73.45 63.54 136.99 63.39 03:19.09 73.15 62.43 135.58 63.51 
706  Michael Conlon                                    Xtreme                             73 06:37.3903:27.67 77.36 65.50 142.86 64.81 03:27.15 74.91 66.42 141.33 65.82 03:22.27 73.34 64.36 137.70 64.57 03:15.12 70.90 62.37 133.27 61.85 
725  Patrick Kelly                                     Xtreme                             74 06:37.8703:21.20 71.48 66.24 137.72 63.48 03:19.92 73.15 63.30 136.45 63.47 03:17.95 72.27 63.14 135.41 62.54 03:37.35 69.65 85.85 155.50 61.85 
501  Joseph Smith                                      Escort                             55 06:37.9705:00.00 03:23.85 74.10 64.94 139.04 64.81 03:20.48 72.50 63.97 136.47 64.01 03:17.49 71.69 62.78 134.47 63.02 
716  Sean Casey                                        Rage                               76 06:41.7903:34.67 76.46 64.70 141.16 73.51 03:35.83 78.48 69.87 148.35 67.48 03:23.63 74.71 65.47 140.18 63.45 03:18.16 72.64 62.82 135.46 62.70 
101  Alan Pickens                                      Nova                               17 06:43.5603:19.85 72.57 63.42 135.99 63.86 03:27.72 75.52 66.29 141.81 65.91 03:30.10 77.70 66.51 144.21 65.89 03:23.71 74.13 64.74 138.87 64.84 
726  Michael Boyle                                     JB Buggy                           78 06:44.0603:23.13 73.01 66.00 139.01 64.12 03:32.69 75.48 67.59 143.07 69.62 03:27.99 75.36 66.86 142.22 65.77 03:20.93 74.95 63.06 138.01 62.92 
703  Martin Connolly                                   Xtreme                             79 06:46.2603:20.84 73.21 64.00 137.21 63.63 03:31.23 77.22 66.84 144.06 67.17 03:25.42 74.91 65.33 140.24 65.18 05:00.00  
424  Marty Gallagher                                   Fiesta R2                          410 06:49.4703:26.07 75.42 64.77 140.19 65.88 03:29.87 75.99 66.17 142.16 67.71 03:27.42 76.65 65.35 142.00 65.42 03:23.40 74.39 64.51 138.90 64.50 
502  Ollie McCormack                                   Corsa                              511 06:49.6703:24.33 73.76 64.85 138.61 65.72 03:28.78 74.98 67.47 142.45 66.33 03:26.08 75.28 65.56 140.84 65.24 03:25.34 74.20 65.74 139.94 65.40 
215  Justin Smyth                                      Escort                             212 06:51.2503:27.85 75.38 66.64 142.02 65.83 03:29.91 77.38 66.62 144.00 65.91 03:26.95 75.71 65.40 141.11 65.84 03:24.30 74.02 64.46 138.48 65.82 
412  John McCabe                                       Civic                              413 06:54.0103:26.08 74.54 65.67 140.21 65.87 03:32.41 77.23 67.27 144.50 67.91 03:30.48 75.87 67.04 142.91 67.57 03:27.93 75.76 65.91 141.67 66.26 
606  Thomas Meila                                      Civic                              614 06:54.4403:30.02 75.62 66.86 142.48 67.54 03:32.60 77.69 68.00 145.69 66.91 03:31.05 76.38 67.41 143.79 67.62 03:24.42 74.31 64.68 138.99 65.43 
301  Shane Maron                                       Escort                             315 06:58.1003:34.99 78.33 67.84 146.17 68.82 03:42.48 80.41 71.32 151.73 70.75 03:31.76 77.28 67.80 145.08 66.68 03:26.34 74.72 66.43 141.15 65.19 
503  Collette Rooney                                   Nova                               516 06:58.5403:33.63 78.32 67.82 146.14 67.49 03:36.02 79.32 68.90 148.22 67.80 03:31.47 78.19 66.55 144.74 66.73 03:27.07 75.81 65.82 141.63 65.44 
410  Brian Smith                                       Toyota                             417 06:58.7803:34.77 79.04 68.61 147.65 67.12 03:37.85 80.60 68.78 149.38 68.47 03:29.77 76.77 66.86 143.63 66.14 03:29.01 75.86 67.21 143.07 65.94 
720  Michael Casey                                     Rage                               718 07:03.9103:58.77 87.00 79.14 166.14 72.63 03:44.90 82.37 71.72 154.09 70.81 03:33.67 79.09 67.44 146.53 67.14 03:30.24 78.79 65.41 144.20 66.04 
212  Jason Black                                       Starlet                            219 07:06.5503:33.96 78.73 67.61 146.34 67.62 03:47.24 83.29 72.07 155.36 71.88 03:40.94 79.46 71.11 150.57 70.37 03:32.59 77.36 67.68 145.04 67.55 
607  Raymond Drury                                     Escort                             620 07:08.8703:56.45 83.84 81.79 165.63 70.82 03:36.96 77.80 69.60 147.40 69.56 03:38.96 79.43 69.96 149.39 69.57 03:31.91 77.43 67.46 144.89 67.02 
216  Gerard Greene                                     Nova                               221 07:09.6003:47.41 79.74 76.14 155.88 71.53 03:45.36 83.09 72.03 155.12 70.24 03:35.85 79.91 68.62 148.53 67.32 03:33.75 78.22 67.79 146.01 67.74 
406  Aidan Nicholl                                     Peugeot                            422 07:09.8103:39.16 79.97 69.66 149.63 69.53 03:45.29 82.12 71.62 153.74 71.55 03:39.89 80.17 69.98 150.15 69.74 03:30.65 76.92 66.31 143.23 67.42 
304  Darren Lavelle                                    Escort                             323 07:10.1704:04.17 87.87 78.03 165.90 78.27 04:01.72 89.89 75.84 165.73 75.99 03:35.18 77.16 68.28 145.44 69.74 03:34.99 77.04 68.38 145.42 69.57 
507  Wayne O'Reilly                                    Escort                             524 07:10.5203:51.48 88.24 71.59 159.83 71.65 03:45.26 82.28 135.35 89.91 03:29.65 76.24 67.31 143.55 66.10 03:40.87 75.77 77.52 153.29 67.58 
419  Aaron McIntyre                                    Starlet                            425 07:11.8203:48.81 85.68 72.50 158.18 70.63 03:51.30 83.46 75.76 159.22 72.08 03:41.91 83.65 69.61 153.26 68.65 03:29.91 77.58 66.76 144.34 65.57 
407  Niall McGaughran                                  Civic                              426 07:12.8903:45.94 89.89 68.11 158.00 67.94 03:41.13 79.89 71.04 150.93 70.20 03:35.99 78.92 69.02 147.94 68.05 03:36.90 79.29 69.00 148.29 68.61 
309  Anthony McDonald                                  Nova                               327 07:33.1203:43.95 81.53 71.62 153.15 70.80 05:00.00 81.91 03:49.17 86.22 71.19 157.41 71.76 05:00.00  
305  Stafan McCann                                     Peugeot                            328 07:34.6003:58.46 84.63 77.27 161.90 76.56 03:58.50 85.59 76.60 162.19 76.31 03:47.27 82.50 72.03 154.53 72.74 03:47.33 81.01 73.24 154.25 73.08 
727  Damien Connolly                                   Xtreme                             729 08:32.0303:32.03 76.21 67.29 143.50 68.53 05:00.00 82.47            
205  Michelle McCrory                                  Swift                              230 08:33.9304:25.59 97.97 83.84 181.81 83.78 04:44.48  7.88 91.47 199.35 85.13 04:08.34 90.83 78.10 168.93 79.41       
103  John Kelly                                        Mk1 Escort                         131 08:58.4504:24.28  2.35 82.84 185.19 79.09 04:34.17 96.88 80.03 176.91 97.26            
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